8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2019

Check-In & Refreshments

Welcome & Overview

Group Activity

Student Rights & Responsibilities

Understanding Title IX at EMU

Life in the Classroom

Lunch

Tour (optional)

Winter Orientation Schedule

Student Center 300

Student Center 300

Student Center 300

Student Center 300

Student Center 300

Student Center 300

Dining

Departs from
Student Center 300
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