## 2019

## Winter Orientation Schedule

8:30 a.m.	Check-In & Refreshments	Student Center 300
9:00 a.m.	Welcome & Overview	Student Center 300
9:05 a.m.	Group Activity	Student Center 300
10:00 a.m.	Student Rights & Responsibilities	Student Center 300
10:15 a.m.	Understanding Title IX at EMU	Student Center 300
11:15 a.m.	Life in the Classroom	Student Center 300
12:15 p.m.	Lunch	Dining
1:15 p.m.	Tour (optional)	Departs from Student Center 300



